

SENATE AMENDMENT NO. _____
to
SENATE AMENDMENT NO. _____

Offered by _____ of _____

Amend SA# _____ SS/Senate _____ Bill No. 252, Page 25, Section 571.101, Lines 22-23,

2 of said amendment page, by striking: "not to exceed one hundred
3 dollars" and inserting in lieu thereof the following: ", in an
4 amount to be determined by the sheriff,"; and further amend lines
5 28 and 29 of said amendment page, by striking: "not to exceed
6 fifty dollars" and inserting in lieu thereof the following: ",
7 in an amount to be determined by the sheriff,".